RESULTATS, 6 AOUT 2024

Rang NP° paire

O 0 N OO U1 A W N B

e e L e
o 1 p W N B O

11

16

Joueurs

Jean-Jacques Dousse

Gerhard Kornfeld
Kathrin Ducotterd
Stéphane Jorg
Théreése Meyer
Brian Finch-Wabnitz

Arianne Baeriswyl

Marie-Francoise Waeber

Heinz Fuhrer
Gertrude Deillon
Fabienne Pasquier

Georges Kolly

Heidi Fuhrer

Marguerite Bruelhart

Michelle Deliege
Isabelle Python

Eugene Pasquier
Gérald Jan
Birgit Hofer

Madeleine Kolly
Anne Lévy

Farideh Hank
Jacqueline de Muralt
Danielle Cosandey
Marianne Vonlanthen
Denise Thalmann
Janine Zurkinden
André Binggeli
Iréne Buol
Marita Enderli
Anne-Lise Romanens

Christiane Savoy

MP
244.0
214.0
209.0
198.0
193.0
191.0
188.0
184.0
182.0
178.0
169.0
169.0
164.0
157.0
149.0
123.0

%
67.03
58.79
57.42
54.40
53.02
52.47
51.65
50.55
50.00
48.90
46.43
46.43
45.05
43.13
40.93
33.79
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/08/06/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/08/06/pair/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/08/06/pair/13
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/08/06/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/08/06/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/08/06/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/08/06/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/08/06/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/08/06/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/08/06/pair/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/08/06/pair/15
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/08/06/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/08/06/pair/14
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/08/06/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/08/06/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/08/06/pair/16
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